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Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Regina Nagy1 2009Hungary /175

 Laura Stiener2 2010Hungary /168.7

 Natalia Stanczyk3 2008Poland /161

 Mirtel Lember4 2008Estonia /171.6

 Reka Szavay5 2006Hungary /159.5

 Melinda Gaspar6 2009Hungary /162.4

 Brigitta Kariko7 2005Hungary /173.5

 Petra Szabo8 2009Hungary /175

 Kamila Mikos9 2008Poland /171

 Lara Meszaros10 2009Hungary /159.2
Σ=10

Junior Women's Artistic Fitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ksenija Grabtsuk12 2002Estonia /157

 Brigitta Kiss13 2002Hungary /171

 Milla Karvinen14 2002Finland /160

 Szofia Bogdan15 2004Hungary /158.2
Σ=4

Junior Women's Acrobatic Fitness 15-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laura Veres17 2007Hungary /170

 Kinga Szabo18 2007Hungary /155

 Maria Hendrikson19 2007Estonia /155.2

 Sara Ivancevic-Zinajic20 2009Serbia /157.2

 Milica Grubor21 2009Serbia /155

 Fruzsina Zemen22 2004Hungary /155

 Julia Lasocka23 2010Poland /164.5

 Virag Vago24 2002Hungary /166.4

 Csilla Szabo25 2009Hungary /155

 Kadri Eskor26 2005Estonia /171

 Natalia Bugajska27 2007Poland /159

 Iga Pasterczyk28 2009Poland /171.7

 Boglarka Giczi29 2005Hungary /166.2

 Linda Tomsits30 2006Hungary /167.5

 Nikolett Csepany31 2009Hungary /154.5

 Mette Palkoranta32 2003Finland /167.8

 Lisandra Kagu33 2007Estonia /167.5

 Luca Bali34 2009Hungary /167

 Blanka Walczyk35 2009Poland /153

 Dorottya Danika36 2007Hungary /160
Σ=20

1/34



Junior Men's Fitness 15-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas38 2002Estonia /184

 Filip Bodjan39 2010Slovakia /164

 Filip Borowski40 2008Poland /174.5

 Botond Gyuris41 2008Hungary /182.5

 Ondrej Floch42 2007Slovakia /172
Σ=5

Men's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Simion Manu44 2002Romania /180.5

 Kamil Wiecek45 1991Poland /182

 Silviu Burcea46 1996Romania /180.5

 Ionut Coman47 1990Romania /187

 Arkadiusz Pastwa48 1985Poland /184

 Cristinel Cojoaca49 1987Romania /177

 Roberto Ifrim50 1996Romania /175

 Andrei Pop51 1972Romania /173.5

 Ilija Ivanovic52 1993Montenegro /176
Σ=9

Master Men's Fit Model

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laurentiu Barzila54 1974Romania /175

 Cristian Casciaro55 1974Italy /181

 Catalin Niculae56 1984Romania /172.5
Σ=3

Junior Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Faton Azizi58 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Samuel Hurta59 2005Slovakia 71/177

 Marino Markovic60 2005IFBB Flag (Croatia) 84.7/187

 Kasparas Tverskis61 2005Lithuania 78.7/182.5

 Marco Talvar62 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Marten Pahna63 2006Estonia 75/176

 Rene Brosman64 2007Slovakia 69.2/177
Σ=7

Junior Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Juho Kortesniemi66 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Jalmari Raittila67 2002Finland 76.7/177

 Aleksandr Azartsik68 2003Estonia 72/173.6

 Tomas Paclt69 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Gabriel Chertite70 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Martin Pohanka71 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Eemeli Aartola72 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Andrei Ghican73 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Gergely Kardos74 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Oliver Mangera75 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Robert-Mihai Fratila76 2003Romania 73.4/174
Σ=11

2/34



Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 40 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 David Cerny78 1978Czech Republic 95/189

 Jakub Szuba79 1981Poland 76/174

 Marcin Szczupak80 1983Poland 77.4/176

 Huseyin Pisken81 1972Turkey 71/171.5

 Richard Bilik82 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5

 Ahti Jakson83 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Jurgen Silvano84 1981Belgium 71.5/173.4

 Jarkko Virta85 1984Finland 78.2/180

 Manuel Grundig86 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Andrei Nilgesz87 1975Romania 74/174.7

 German Villarroya88 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Jani Heino89 1978Finland 75.8/176

 Claudiu Lazar90 1983Romania 70/169.8
Σ=13

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rene Richter92 1995Germany 81.9/179.5

 Faton Azizi93 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Jakub Szuba94 1981Poland 76/174

 Romain Dauphin95 1987France 74.5/174

 Gergely Kardos96 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Tauri Ruut97 1993Estonia 74/174

 Oliver Mangera98 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Jan Palenicek 99 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Ladislav Korsch100 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5

 Zaker Mohammadi101 1997Sweden 71.6/171

 Tomas Kucerak102 2001Slovakia 67.7/169.5

 Ondrej Krkoska103 1991Czech Republic 82/179.5

 Robert-Mihai Fratila104 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu105 1991Romania 76.5/174.6

 Egert Oiov106 1988Estonia 77.1/176.5

 Ahti Jakson107 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Marcus Heldt108 1980Germany 77.5/175.6

 Aleksandr Azartsik109 2003Estonia 72/173.6
Σ=18

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Petar Petrov111 1990Bulgaria 90.2/186

 Samuel Skombar112 2004Slovakia 85/183.3

 Borislav Stjepanovic113 1991Montenegro 84.9/182.5

 Mario Majercik114 2000Slovakia 87/190

 Tarmo Sikk115 1994Estonia 81.3/184
Σ=5

3/34



Junior Men's Physique 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ivan Zagmester117 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /187.3

 Hakan Isikgel118 2006Turkey /170

 Petr Boar119 2005Czech Republic /177.2

 Filip Borowski120 2008Poland /174.5

 Vido Batinovic121 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /182.5

 Arsi Avdiu122 2006Albania /176
Σ=6

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, up to 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Gergely Somfai124 2004Hungary /177.5

 Tarlan Aliyev125 2003Azerbaijan /172.5

 Ahmad Guluzade126 2003Azerbaijan /175.5

 Sebastian Zivcak127 2003Slovakia /169

 Baran Turkmen128 2002Turkey /176.5

 Marjan Hoxhaj129 2004Albania /170
Σ=6

Junior Men's Physique 21-23 Years, over 178 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas131 2002Estonia /184

 Marian Priadka132 2002Slovakia /179.5

 Radek Kasal133 2002Czech Republic /181

 Gallice Selim134 2003France /185

 Maksimo Omeri135 2003Albania /181.5

 Mahmut Simsek136 2003Turkey /179.5

 Tobias Krommer137 2002Germany /179.5

 Matias Piispa138 2002Finland /178.5

 Simion Manu139 2002Romania /180.5
Σ=9

Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Arkadiusz Pastwa141 1985Poland /184

 Anastasios Chatiras142 1981Greece /180.6

 Jacques Macao143 1981France /179

 Toni Vekka144 1983Finland /179

 Piotr Urbaniak145 1983Poland /185.2

 Robert Loforsen146 1981Sweden /180.5

 Keith Agius147 1985Malta /175.5

 Lovro Maltar148 1984IFBB Flag (Croatia) /171

 Jussi Partanen149 1985Finland /171

 David Sasinka150 1983Czech Republic /178.4

 Rudolf Muller151 1982Germany /175.4

 Catalin Niculae152 1984Romania /172.5

 Andrew Farrugia153 1984Malta /162

 Julien Frement154 1982France /186

 Mutlu Bulut155 1982Turkey /183.2
Σ=15

4/34



Master Men's Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Erdal Basmaci157 1979Turkey /180

 Michal Dlask158 1980Czech Republic /173

 Jose Maria Rivas159 1980Spain /167

 Andy Bielesch160 1977Germany /187

 Cedric Prieur161 1978France /164.2

 Jesus Espigares162 1977Spain /175
Σ=6

Master Men's Physique 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Laszlo Cseszko164 1969Hungary /178

 Andrei Pop165 1972Romania /173.5

 Haspel Sterfan166 1974Germany /175

 Cristian Casciaro167 1974Italy /181

 Robert Andersson168 1969Sweden /178.5

 Radoslaw Siciun169 1973Poland /175.1

 Vasile Manole170 1974Spain /177.8

 Janne-Pekka Marttila171 1975Finland /168

 Jean Cesari172 1975France /173.5

 Laurentiu Barzila173 1974Romania /175

 Arnaud Salmon174 1971France /173.5

 Ricky Beckford175 1973United Kingdom /172.3
Σ=12

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Yehor Oliinyk177 2005Estonia 67.8/170

 Rene Brosman178 2007Slovakia 69.2/177

 Marco Talvar179 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Samuel Hurta180 2005Slovakia 71/177

 Faton Azizi181 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Marten Pahna182 2006Estonia 75/176
Σ=6

Junior Men's Classic Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Oliver Mangera184 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Juho Kortesniemi185 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Gabriel Chertite186 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Martin Pohanka187 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Samuel Skombar188 2004Slovakia 85/183.3

 Emre Sengoz189 2002Turkey 81/178.5

 Andrei Ghican190 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Tomas Paclt191 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Gergely Kardos192 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Robert-Mihai Fratila193 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Eemeli Aartola194 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Jalmari Raittila195 2002Finland 76.7/177
Σ=12

5/34



Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrea Moscatelli197 1983Italy 79.5/175.5

 Jakub Szuba198 1981Poland 76/174

 Deivydas Sutkus199 1985United Kingdom 72/171.5

 Thomas Lowke200 1981Germany 92.5/186.5

 Murad Eminov201 1984Bulgaria 99.7/191.5

 Sarunas Raizys202 1982Lithuania 89/182

 Jarkko Virta203 1984Finland 78.2/180

 Boris Orava204 1985Czech Republic 88/183

 Nicolas Forgeau205 1984France 69.6/169
Σ=9

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Marcus Heldt207 1980Germany 77.5/175.6

 Juan Antonio Roman Matin208 1977Spain 66/166

 Jani Heino209 1978Finland 75.8/176

 Sinan Baba210 1980Turkey 71/170.5

 Paulo Moreno da Ponte211 1976Portugal 82/176

 Manuel Grundig212 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Richard Bilik213 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5

 Norman Arndt214 1977Germany 84.2/179.1
Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrei Nilgesz216 1975Romania 74/174.7

 Rikard Zaar217 1975Sweden 97.3/191.5

 Zlatko Sekularac218 1970Montenegro 95.4/187.5

 Patrik Sery219 1975Czech Republic 90/183.7

 Peter Holmberg220 1967Sweden 73.5/171.1

 Emil Kopsík221 1965 76.9/174

 German Villarroya222 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Goran Ilic223 1967Serbia 95.1/187

 Bo Granat224 1970IFBB Flag (Sweden) 96/187

 Huseyin Pisken225 1972Turkey 71/171.5

 Robert Wahlander226 1974 99.3/191

 Miguel Angel Pozuelo227 1975Spain 83/178

 Bruno Dezon228 1969France 78/175
Σ=13

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tomas Kucerak230 2001Slovakia 67.7/169.5

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari231 1986Sweden 70/170

 Ramazan Basturk232 1990Turkey 63.9/164

 Nicolas Forgeau233 1984France 69.6/169

 Juan Antonio Roman Matin234 1977Spain 66/166
Σ=5
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jakub Szuba236 1981Poland 76/174

 Romain Dauphin237 1987France 74.5/174

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu238 1991Romania 76.5/174.6

 Tauri Ruut239 1993Estonia 74/174

 Mert Tezbasaran240 1995Turkey 72.4/172

 Ahti Jakson241 1980Estonia 73.2/172.2

 Robert-Mihai Fratila242 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Gergely Kardos243 2002Hungary 74.3/173.5

 Ladislav Korsch244 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5
Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Pascal Joyeux246 1989France 82.2/176

 Rehman Akhtar247 1992Germany 79.3/177

 Kevin Kutscher248 1991Germany 81.9/177.2

 Daniel Dyankov249 1987Bulgaria 85/180

 Gabor Kenderes250 1986Hungary 81.4/176.4

 Rene Richter251 1995Germany 81.9/179.5

 Krzysztof Haba252 1992Poland 85/179

 Joonas Kolehmainen253 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Miguel Angel Pozuelo254 1975Spain 83/178

 Vedran Gagic255 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) 86.1/179.5

 Pawel Zlotowski256 1998Norway 83.1/177

 Matteo Caravita257 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Jan Palenicek 258 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Ondrej Krkoska259 1991Czech Republic 82/179.5

 Bahadir Avhan260 1989Turkey 82.1/176.7

 Ilyas Abdullayev261 1989Azerbaijan 84.2/178.3
Σ=16

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mario Lopez263 1990Spain 86.2/183

 Mario Majercik264 2000Slovakia 87/190

 Hasan Isik265 2000Turkey 91.5/185

 Robert Wahlander266 1974 99.3/191

 Goran Copic267 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Adrien Cheraud268 1992France 84.5/183.3

 Tomas Roskot269 1993Czech Republic 98.8/189

 Tarmo Sikk270 1994Estonia 81.3/184

 Murad Eminov271 1984Bulgaria 99.7/191.5

 Boris Orava272 1985Czech Republic 88/183
Σ=10

7/34



Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ashot Pogosyan274 1989Russia /168.5

 Henrik Vu275 1987Sweden /169

 Andrew Farrugia276 1984Malta /162

 Shirin Orujov277 1995Azerbaijan /164

 Corentin Dupire278 1995France /164.5

 Alcris Tugade279 Norway /169.2

 Sebastian Zivcak280 2003Slovakia /169

 Libor Chmel281 1991Czech Republic /170

 Jose Maria Rivas282 1980Spain /167

 Emrullah Onder283 1997Turkey /170

 Andreas Pihlainen284 1998Finland /169.1

 Cedric Prieur285 1978France /164.2
Σ=12

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ramazan Qela287 1988Albania /172

 Tarlan Aliyev288 2003Azerbaijan /172.5

 Sam Zamanian289 1994Sweden /171

 Lovro Maltar290 1984IFBB Flag (Croatia) /171

 De Schepper Dries291 1990Belgium /171.5

 Ionut Lepadatu292 1989Romania /172

 Gokhan Demirci293 1997Turkey /172

 Dries De Schepper294 Belgium /

 Seglant Nauni295 1997Albania /170.5

 Jannis Belis296 1998Czech Republic /172
Σ=10

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sebastian Czerwinski298 1998Poland /175.3

 Augustinas Daugela299 1993Lithuania /174.5

 Roberto Ifrim300 1996Romania /175

 Emre Ertas301 1990Turkey /174.5

 Laurentiu Barzila302 1974Romania /175

 Marko Nesin303 2000Serbia /176

 Rolando Thirstrup304 1990Denmark /175

 Urmet Pungar305 1999Estonia /176

 Ilija Ivanovic306 1993Montenegro /176

 Quang Tuan Bui307 1995Czech Republic /174

 Keith Agius308 1985Malta /175.5

 Ahmad Guluzade309 2003Azerbaijan /175.5
Σ=12

8/34



Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rilind Musa311 1993Kosovo /177.5

 Gergely Somfai312 2004Hungary /177.5

 Khalid Kazimli313 1995Azerbaijan /178

 Xhesi Loci314 1998Albania /176.5

 Matias Piispa315 2002Finland /178.5

 Tomasz Kieliszek316 1993Poland /178

 Faik Erdinc317 1995Turkey /177.2

 Vasile Manole318 1974Spain /177.8

 Petr Boar319 2005Czech Republic /177.2

 Goran Zivkovic320 1987Serbia /177.2

 Titouan Billon-Maurin321 1998France /178

 Jens Rosner322 1997Germany /176.6
Σ=12

Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Yasin Ayranci324 1990Turkey /181.5

 Algrin Kevin325 1990France /181

 Kamil Wiecek326 1991Poland /182

 Ales Novak327 1988Czech Republic /182

 Tobias Krommer328 2002Germany /179.5

 Marian Priadka329 2002Slovakia /179.5

 Mikel Hernandez330 1990Spain /181.5

 Silviu Burcea331 1996Romania /180.5
Σ=8

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Piotr Urbaniak333 1983Poland /185.2

 Arkadiusz Marchel334 1993Poland /187.2

 Rakov Maxim335 1986Bulgaria /188.2

 Adam Frankovsky336 1998Slovakia /193

 Ionut Coman337 1990Romania /187

 Sven Mihokovic338 1993IFBB Flag (Croatia) /190.2

 Samet Bozaslan339 1998Turkey /186.5

 Wahid Alemi340 1986Germany /182.5

 Ivan Zagmester341 2006IFBB Flag (Croatia) /187.3

 Julien Frement342 1982France /186

 Manu Jimenez343 1995Spain /183

 Zdenek Piekarz344 1995Czech Republic /184
Σ=12

Women's Acrobatic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Dorottya Danika0 2007Hungary /160

 Nikolett Csepany0 2009Hungary /154.5

 Blanka Walczyk0 2009Poland /153

 Natalia Bugajska0 2007Poland /159

 Kinga Szabo0 2007Hungary /155

 Maria Hendrikson0 2007Estonia /155.2

 Csilla Szabo0 2009Hungary /155
Σ=7
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Women's Acrobatic Fitness over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kadri Eskor0 2005Estonia /171

 Lisandra Kagu0 2007Estonia /167.5

 Virag Vago0 2002Hungary /166.4

 Boglarka Giczi0 2005Hungary /166.2

 Laura Veres0 2007Hungary /170

 Luca Bali0 2009Hungary /167

 Julia Lasocka0 2010Poland /164.5

 Iga Pasterczyk0 2009Poland /171.7

 Nadine Ekelund0 1989Sweden /166.5

 Linda Tomsits0 2006Hungary /167.5

 Mette Palkoranta0 2003Finland /167.8
Σ=11

Women's Artisttic Fitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Milla Karvinen0 2002Finland /160

 Melinda Gaspar0 2009Hungary /162.4

 Nikolett Kiralyvari0 1988Hungary /161.5

 Eva Dunaveczki0 1990Hungary /161.5

 Reka Szavay0 2006Hungary /159.5

 Natalia Gonzalez0 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Lisanna Laanela0 1996Estonia /155.5

 Ksenija Grabtsuk0 2002Estonia /157

 Szofia Bogdan0 2004Hungary /158.2

 Lomanova Elena0 1983Russia /162

 Natalia Stanczyk0 2008Poland /161
Σ=11

Women's Artisttic Fitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eevi Seikkula0 2000Finland /164.3
Σ=1

Women's Artistic Fitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mirtel Lember0 2008Estonia /171.6

 Brigitta Kariko0 2005Hungary /173.5

 Brigitta Kiss0 2002Hungary /171

 Kamila Mikos0 2008Poland /171

 Laura Stiener0 2010Hungary /168.7

 Regina Nagy0 2009Hungary /175

 Vilma Hyrkas0 1993Finland /172.5
Σ=7

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Kaspar Kallas0 2002Estonia /184

 Botond Gyuris0 2008Hungary /182.5

 Ondrej Floch0 2007Slovakia /172

 Ionut Coman0 1990Romania /187
Σ=4

10/34



Master Men's Bodybuilding 65 Year & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ladislav Sroubek0 1960Czech Republic 75/

 Sigurkarl Adalsteinsson0 1959Iceland 79.7/

 Jiri Adamek0 1960Czech Republic 84.2/

 Milan Bodlak0 1952Czech Republic 83/

 Jorge Huelga0 1960Spain 79.2/

 Rafael Vera Diaz0 1945Spain 78/

 Vasile Serban0 1950Romania 85.4/

 Jean Christiaens0 1954Belgium 71/
Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrej Kramar0 1974Slovakia 79.6/

 Mats Ljung0 1975Sweden 75.9/

 Veysel Yalcin0 1971Turkey 81/171

 Mladen Vachkov0 1974Bulgaria 96.9/

 Patrik Sery0 1975Czech Republic 90/183.7

 Pavel Vacek0 1974Czech Republic 98/

 Zbynek Ceradsky0 1975Czech Republic 89/179

 Jerome Vello0 1974France 88.1/

 Peter Simonic0 1973Slovakia 94.8/181.8

 Carsten Weber0 1974Germany 106.9/

 Robert Wahlander0 1974 99.3/191

 Franck Hinsberger0 1973France /177.5

 Bilgehan Koc0 1973Turkey 115.9/

 Jose-Luis Ortiz0 1971Spain 905/

 Francisc Andrasoni0 1971Romania 93.2/

 Emil Giurgiu0 1975Romania 74.1/

 Andrei Nilgesz0 1975Romania 74/174.7
Σ=17

Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Peter Holmberg0 1967Sweden 73.5/171.1

 Nidal Awad0 1970Sweden 91.1/177.3

 Mariusz Balazinski0 1970Poland 84.2/171.1

 Onita Caracuda0 1966Romania 74.8/
Σ=4
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 60-64 Year Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nicolas Guilhaume0 1965France 74.5/168.7

 Gunter Preis0 1963Germany 87.9/

 Jan Nordlund0 1965Sweden 99.7/

 Emil Kopsík0 1965 76.9/174

 Pietro Bommarito0 1965Germany 83.6/

 Francisco Javier0 1965Spain 73.9/

 Slobodan Vukic0 1964Serbia 87.8/

 Gilles Mounic0 1962France 92/

 Damir Faizullin0 1963Russia 84/

 Frank Heinemann0 1962Germany /184

 Ioannis Vasalos0 1961Greece 79.5/
Σ=11

Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jaklin Gancheva0 2008Bulgaria /158

 Oliwia Wardzinska0 2007Poland /152.8

 Reka Szavay0 2006Hungary /159.5

 Bojana Kontic0 2006Serbia /153.5

 Reetta Huttu0 2006Finland /159.5
Σ=5

Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rayana Dimitrova0 2006Bulgaria /163

 Livia Hajdu0 2009Hungary /164

 Feline van der Vlies0 2006Netherlands /165.2

 Lucia Lassakova0 2007Slovakia /162

 Gabriela Solarova0 2005Czech Republic /165

 Bara Vankova0 2006Czech Republic /160.5

 Alex Novotna0 2005Slovakia /162

 Yuliia Dzhura0 2005Estonia /166
Σ=8

Junior Women's Bikini 15-20 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Alena Kadlickova0 2007Czech Republic /167.5

 Andra Uudikas0 2007Estonia /176

 Marta Lember0 2007Estonia /168

 Emily Kuus0 2008Estonia /167.5

 Mirtel Lember0 2008Estonia /171.6

 Brigitta Kariko0 2005Hungary /173.5

 Kamila Mikos0 2008Poland /171

 Lenka Censcakova0 2005Slovakia /167

 Alica Svabikova0 2005Slovakia /173.8

 Evelin Vesterinen0 2006Estonia /170.5

 Joelina Willberg0 2006Germany /166.5

 Ella Ekbom0 2007Finland /169.5
Σ=12
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Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Ivanova0 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Klara Cicha0 2002Czech Republic /161

 Alina Bogdanova0 2003Estonia /162

 Ria Alkio0 2003Finland /165.6

 Maike Trapp0 2002Luxembourg /166

 Matea Racic0 2004Montenegro /164

 Elizaveta Baturina0 2004Russia /165

 Olga Nehasilova0 2002Czech Republic /163

 Lallie-May Goubin0 2003France /164

 Jana Sehn0 2002Germany /163

 Kseniya Zdantsevich0 2003Poland /165.1

 Berra Canigur0 2003Turkey /164.3

 Iida-Lotta Maki0 2002Finland /162.2

 Palina Stryczek0 2002Lithuania /158.7

 Laura Malusova0 2004Slovakia /155.5

 Ksenija Grabtsuk0 2002Estonia /157

 Venla Karonen0 2003Finland /156
Σ=17

Junior Women's Bikini 21-23 Years, over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Viktoria Panova0 2003Bulgaria /175

 Zornitsa Simeonova0 2004Bulgaria /171

 Iina Pehkonen0 2004Finland /168

 Pihla Nurminen0 2002Finland /170.2

 Veera Taskinen0 2002Finland /174.5

 Lisa Leroy0 2002France /176.8

 Melina Sjolander0 2003Sweden /169

 Diana Nguen-Hung0 2002Slovakia /166.2

 Malou Widsen0 2002Sweden /173

 Ketlin Kannik0 2002Estonia /167.5

 Liisbet Below0 2002Estonia /170

 Raila Kang0 2002Estonia /168

 Sophia Otto0 2004Germany /168.2
Σ=13

Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Bogdana Bashta0 1988Czech Republic /154

 Kristina Andrejeva0 1988Estonia /162

 Avely Anderson0 1989Estonia /161.5

 Katlin Magi0 1988Estonia /164

 Inna Vanheliieva0 1990IFBB Flag (UAE) /162

 Wioletta Knabben0 1988Poland /161.5

 Anna Kushkian0 1990Spain /158.1

 Kristina Lukascyk0 1986Germany /158.8

 Josefine Pettersson0 1986Sweden /159

 Anna Shalamova0 1987Russia /158

 Lukkiavona Elena0 1989Russia /162.9

 Alena Kovalenko-Findikoglu0 1986Turkey /162.5

 Nestan Tskitishvili0 1989Georgia /159
Σ=13
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Master Women's Bikini 35-39 Years, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Martina Gromova0 1987Czech Republic /171.5

 Danelia Bazenova0 1986Estonia /173.5

 Kristiina Soosaar0 1990Estonia /183

 Karmen Hulp0 1987Estonia /170.5

 Marika Hongisto0 1989Finland /173.2

 Sanna Mattila0 1990Finland /175.5

 Mylene Marchand0 1989France /167.3

 Lina Krafte-Malasevisius0 1989Lithuania /168

 Therese Hitland0 1989Norway /172

 Elvira Gylka0 1986Russia /170

 Silvia Tigau0 1990Sweden /168.4

 Dominika Dekanyova0 1987Slovakia /170

 Denise Brehme0 1990Germany /171

 Nikola Ambros 0 1989Czech Republic /168

 Beatrice Vann0 1989France /170.5

 Mikhailova Ksenia0 1986Russia /171

 Daria Tiunova0 1988Russia /170.5

 Natalia Tretiakova0 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Linda Klugseder0 1990Austria /167

 Tiina Kilpelanaho0 1990Finland /174.6

 Ljubov Tikhomirova0 1988Estonia /167.7

 Jesica Sanchez0 1988Spain /168

 Elina Silinevica0 1986Latvia /171.5
Σ=23

14/34



Master Women's Bikini 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Merike Kumari0 1981Estonia /176

 Saida Hruskova0 1981Czech Republic /158.5

 Johanna Rantala0 1983Finland /165.5

 Jaana Haapala0 1984Finland /174.5

 Elena Elsina0 1984Germany /162.5

 Anna Chebotar0 1985Poland /156.5

 Ludmila Wojdak0 1981Poland /159

 Sviatlana Trukhanava0 1984Poland /168.3

 Ana Lourenco0 1985Portugal /165

 Emma Nilsson0 1985Sweden /158

 Cajsa Ohman0 1985Sweden /164.7

 Dana Bohacova0 1985Czech Republic /179.5

 Natalia Gonzalez0 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Ivette Martin0 1985Slovakia /156

 Helena Bergsten0 1981Sweden /171

 Jana Holper0 1983Germany /171.5

 MonikaTakacsne-Molnar0 1982Hungary /161

 Silja Kangur0 1985Estonia /160

 Wioleta Jonczyk0 1985Poland /170.5

 Uliana Goikhman0 1984Russia /165

 Aleksandra Barzdiene0 1984Norway /163

 Lomanova Elena0 1983Russia /162

 Reele Viirmaa0 1985Estonia /159.5

 Esra Uz0 1981Turkey /164.2

 Daniela Martinescu0 1984Romania /150.5

 Elodie Vitalis0 1985France /170

 Nazgul Zhussupova0 1985Kazakhstan /160
Σ=27

Master Women's Bikini 45-49 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Iuliia Kimaeva0 1977Belarus /164

 Reetta Tolvanen0 1978Finland /165.7

 Eija Niemi0 1980Finland /169

 Sadra Fey0 1979Germany /167

 Marina Zvanchuka0 1979Latvia /169.2

 Zuzana Satmaryova0 1979Slovakia /161

 Silvia Cabornero0 1976Spain /158.5

 Gislane Rodrigues0 1978Spain /166

 Milena Markarova0 1979Spain /153

 Linda Andersson0 1979Sweden /176

 Maria Bostrom0 1977Sweden /169

 Tatiana Chupalova0 1980FBBR /170.5

 Tuula Putkuri0 1977Finland /159.5

 Meritxell Llargues0 1978Spain /167.1

 Inna Anisimova0 1976Latvia /157
Σ=15
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Master Women's Bikini 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Katariina Aho0 1966Finland /172.5

 Judit Hanzely-Domokos0 1975Hungary /176.5

 Camilla Rosen0 1970Sweden /174

 Myriam Kreipl0 1966Germany /159.9

 Marjorie Picard0 1974France /159

 Ljubica Sekularac0 1972Montengro /177

 Christelle Nisse0 1974France /164.7

 Tetta Harkonen0 1972Finland /170.1

 Suvi Ilomaki0 1975Finland /171

 Ivana Tzortzevits0 1974Greece /174

 Mihaela Dehelean-Mih0 1973Romania /169
Σ=11

Fit- Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Barbora Pavelkova + Ales Novak0 Czech Republic /

 Veera Taskinen + Toni Vekka0 Finland /

 Claudia Mihokovic + Sven Mihokovic0 IFBB Flag (Croatia) /

 Matea Racic + Ilija Ivanovic0 Montenegro /

 Hera Cassata + Alcris Tugade0 Norway /

 Agata Povova - Zdenek Piekarz0 Czech Republic /

 Daria Tiunova-Alexandr Gurev0 Russia /

 Riina Kainulainen+ Jussi Partanen0 Finland /

 Elisa Vantsi- Puumalainen + Matias Piispa0 Finland /

 Ella Mard - Andreas Pihlainen0 Finland /

 Palina Stryczek & Augustinas Daugela0 Lithuania /

 Roberto Ifrim & Sarah Ciovirnache0 Romania /
Σ=12

Women's Bikini up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jaklin Gancheva0 2008Bulgaria /158

 Bogdana Bashta0 1988Czech Republic /154

 Venla Karonen0 2003Finland /156

 Oliwia Wardzinska0 2007Poland /152.8

 Laura Malusova0 2004Slovakia /155.5

 Mariane Gros0 1997France /158

 Paulina Farkasova0 1996Slovakia /155.2

 Emma Nilsson0 1985Sweden /158

 Lisanna Laanela0 1996Estonia /155.5

 Ksenija Grabtsuk0 2002Estonia /157

 Anna Shalamova0 1987Russia /158

 Elisa Vantsi-Puumalainen0 1990Finland /152

 Daniela Martinescu0 1984Romania /150.5

 Inna Anisimova0 1976Latvia /157
Σ=14
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Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Olga Meleshko0 1993Estonia /161

 Palina Stryczek0 2002Lithuania /158.7

 Katarzyna Przepiora0 1995Poland /159

 Valeriia Prokaza0 2001Poland /158.5

 Saida Hruskova0 1981Czech Republic /158.5

 Natalia Gonzalez0 1984Czech Republic /158.8

 Kristina Lukascyk0 1986Germany /158.8

 Hera Cassata0 1999Norway /158.5

 Reele Viirmaa0 1985Estonia /159.5

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen0 1989Finland /159.5

 Anna Kushkian0 1990Spain /158.1

 Nestan Tskitishvili0 1989Georgia /159

 Nazgul Zhussupova0 1985Kazakhstan /160
Σ=13

Women's Bikini up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Klara Cicha0 2002Czech Republic /161

 Alina Bogdanova0 2003Estonia /162

 Kristina Andrejeva0 1988Estonia /162

 Avely Anderson0 1989Estonia /161.5

 Wioletta Knabben0 1988Poland /161.5

 Magdalena Suwinska0 1993Poland /161.5

 Alex Novotna0 2005Slovakia /162

 Lucia Lassakova0 2007Slovakia /162

 Jessica Charvet0 2000France /161.7

 Nikolett Kiralyvari0 1988Hungary /161.5

 Lomanova Elena0 1983Russia /162

 Ekaterina Belichenko0 1992Russia /162

 Inna Vanheliieva0 1990IFBB Flag (UAE) /162

 Diane Landois0 2001France /161
Σ=14

Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Iuliia Kimaeva0 1977Belarus /164

 Rayana Dimitrova0 2006Bulgaria /163

 Katlin Magi0 1988Estonia /164

 Venla Vierto0 1997Finland /162.5

 Iida-Lotta Maki0 2002Finland /162.2

 Olga Nehasilova0 2002Czech Republic /163

 Tamires Correa0 1992Spain /163

 Fabre Axelle0 1998France /162.2

 Livia Hajdu0 2009Hungary /164

 Anna Kucharska0 1995Poland /163

 Aleksandra Barzdiene0 1984Norway /163

 Lukkiavona Elena0 1989Russia /162.9

 Wiktoria Bryniczka0 1997Poland /162.5

 Alena Kovalenko-Findikoglu0 1986Turkey /162.5

 Ella Mard0 1996Finland /163.6
Σ=15
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Women's Bikini up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Ivanova0 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Laura Tolmats0 1994Estonia /166

 Kseniia Kalina0 1992Estonia /166

 Eevi Seikkula0 2000Finland /164.3

 Ria Alkio0 2003Finland /165.6

 Tatiana Horslaville0 1994France /165.5

 Nela Dokoza0 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) /164.2

 Maike Trapp0 2002Luxembourg /166

 Crina Orleanu0 1998Romania /166

 Elizaveta Baturina0 2004Russia /165

 Gislane Rodrigues0 1978Spain /166

 Cajsa Ohman0 1985Sweden /164.7

 Sara Kusovska0 1994Czech Republic /165

 Feline van der Vlies0 2006Netherlands /165.2

 Betty Turrel0 1995France /165.3

 Yuliia Dzhura0 2005Estonia /166

 Natalia Krason0 1997Poland /165

 Kseniya Zdantsevich0 2003Poland /165.1

 Polina Lukina0 1997Russia /165.5

 Uliana Goikhman0 1984Russia /165

 Katarina Sjaus0 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) /165

 Sandra Rusek0 1994Malta /164.8

 Natali Marangou0 1993Cyprus /164.8

 Eda Adli0 1993Turkey /164.5

 Berra Canigur0 2003Turkey /164.3

 Julia Pregliasco0 1999France /165.9
Σ=26
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Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Barbora Pavelkova0 1998Czech Republic /168.3

 Anna Kalinina0 2001Estonia /166.5

 Jackie-Janet Jakobson0 1996Estonia /167

 Emily Kuus0 2008Estonia /167.5

 Marta Lember0 2007Estonia /168

 Tuulia Aula0 1996Finland /168

 Veera Kortet0 2002Finland /167.5

 Iina Pehkonen0 2004Finland /168

 Minguy Wang0 1997France /168

 Luisa Otzelberger0 1995Germany /167.8

 Sadra Fey0 1979Germany /167

 Lina Krafte-Malasevisius0 1989Lithuania /168

 Emilia Smolarczyk0 2001Poland /167

 Lenka Censcakova0 2005Slovakia /167

 Melina Sjolander0 2003Sweden /169

 Silvia Tigau0 1990Sweden /168.4

 Mylene Marchand0 1989France /167.3

 Petra Skopova0 1991Czech Republic /166.5

 Diana Nguen-Hung0 2002Slovakia /166.2

 Nikola Ambros 0 1989Czech Republic /168

 Ketlin Kannik0 2002Estonia /167.5

 Raila Kang0 2002Estonia /168

 Regina Tselik0 1997Estonia /166.1

 Sophia Otto0 2004Germany /168.2

 Joelina Willberg0 2006Germany /166.5

 Martyna Langa0 1995Poland /166.4

 Tamara Ambrosch0 1993Austria /168.5

 Natalia Tretiakova0 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Linda Klugseder0 1990Austria /167

 Ceren Baki0 2003Turkey /167

 Jesica Sanchez0 1988Spain /168
Σ=31
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Women's Bikini up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Katsiaryna Litvinenka0 1991Belarus /171

 Zornitsa Simeonova0 2004Bulgaria /171

 Martina Gromova0 1987Czech Republic /171.5

 Nataliia Ivanova0 1996Estonia /170

 Jaanika Veldre0 1994Estonia /171

 Mai-Brit Jurman0 2001Estonia /170.7

 Karmen Hulp0 1987Estonia /170.5

 Emilia Jyrkiainen0 2000Finland /170

 Sabine Muller0 1993Germany /170.5

 Carina Voss0 1999Germany /170.4

 Carla Riedel-Seifert0 1997Germany /171

 Marina Zvanchuka0 1979Latvia /169.2

 Therese Hitland0 1989Norway /172

 Paulina Choszcz0 1999Poland /170.5

 Wioleta Jonczyk0 1985Poland /170.5

 Elvira Gylka0 1986Russia /170

 Helena Bergsten0 1981Sweden /171

 Jana Holper0 1983Germany /171.5

 Liisbet Below0 2002Estonia /170

 Mirtel Lember0 2008Estonia /171.6

 Evelin Vesterinen0 2006Estonia /170.5

 Beatrice Vann0 1989France /170.5

 Tatiana Chupalova0 1980FBBR /170.5

 Mikhailova Ksenia0 1986Russia /171

 Daria Tiunova0 1988Russia /170.5

 Karina Lukoseviciene0 1997Lithuania /171

 Elli Iso-Tuisku0 1999Finland /170.5

 Hilla Sarviaho0 1997Finland /169.5
Σ=28
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Women's Bikini over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lyselle Toom0 1998Estonia /176

 Andra Uudikas0 2007Estonia /176

 Kristiina Soosaar0 1990Estonia /183

 Marika Hongisto0 1989Finland /173.2

 Sanna Mattila0 1990Finland /175.5

 Ines Bowenkerk0 1996Germany /177.5

 Brigitta Kariko0 2005Hungary /173.5

 Jelena Brkic0 1996IFBB Flag (Croatia) /177.5

 Claudia Mihokovic0 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) /178.2

 Silvija Sviatloviciute0 1994Lithuania /182

 Natalia Fontowicz0 1996Poland /177.5

 Emilia Liljemark0 2000Sweden /175

 Lisa Leroy0 2002France /176.8

 Alica Svabikova0 2005Slovakia /173.8

 Diana Jarabova0 2000Slovakia /175

 Nikki Persson0 1998Sweden /174

 Malou Widsen0 2002Sweden /173

 Mariia Zhukova0 1994Germany /175

 Jeanne Vaxelaire0 2001France /172.5

 Viktoria Panova0 2003Bulgaria /175

 Milica Dibra0 1996Montenegro /175.3

 Zsuzsanna Mikita0 1990Hungary /178

 Kertu Kirjasto0 1991Estonia /174.5

 Natalia Gadzicka0 1999Poland /173.5

 Tiina Kilpelanaho0 1990Finland /174.6

 Mariami Koberidze0 1992Georgia /174.5

 Andreea-Teodora Sfiriac0 1996Romania /173.5
Σ=27

Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & Over, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eva Dunaveczki0 1990Hungary /161.5

 Sima Kokalaite0 1989Lithuania /160

 Ludmila Wojdak0 1981Poland /159

 Mireille Illum0 1990Sweden /154

 Ivette Martin0 1985Slovakia /156

 Silja Kangur0 1985Estonia /160

 Marina Shuktomova0 1986Russia /162.3

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen0 1989Finland /159.5
Σ=8
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Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & Over, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Danelia Bazenova0 1986Estonia /173.5

 Merike Kumari0 1981Estonia /176

 Marjoriitta Kauppinen0 1988Finland /168

 Judit Hanzely-Domokos0 1975Hungary /176.5

 Elina Silinevica0 1986Latvia /171.5

 Inese Davidone0 1986Latvia /178

 Natalia Martynenko0 1990Spain /171.5

 Saltanat Berntsen0 1986Norway /171

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite0 1989Norway /165

 Elena Kiryachok0 1987Russia /175

 Natalia Tretiakova0 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Ljubov Tikhomirova0 1988Estonia /167.7

 Julija Zezela0 1982Spain /174

 Meritxell Llargues0 1978Spain /167.1
Σ=14

Junior Women's Fit- Model 15-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Ivanova0 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Viktoria Panova0 2003Bulgaria /175

 Barbora Sulakova0 2002Czech Republic /163

 Raili Stina-Reidla0 2003Estonia /177.5

 Mirjam Kask0 2006Estonia /165

 Alina Bogdanova0 2003Estonia /162

 Marta Lember0 2007Estonia /168

 Emily Kuus0 2008Estonia /167.5

 Livia Hajdu0 2009Hungary /164

 Brigitta Kariko0 2005Hungary /173.5

 Natalia Stanczyk0 2008Poland /161

 Oliwia Wardzinska0 2007Poland /152.8

 Kamila Mikos0 2008Poland /171

 Rugile Kazlauskaite0 2007Lithuania /174.8
Σ=14

Women's Fit- Model up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Alina Bogdanova0 2003Estonia /162

 Ludmila Wojdak0 1981Poland /159

 Silja Kangur0 1985Estonia /160

 Eva Dunaveczki0 1990Hungary /161.5

 Ekaterina Markova0 2000Russia /162

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen0 1989Finland /159.5

 Sima Kokalaite0 1989Lithuania /160

 Oliwia Wardzinska0 2007Poland /152.8

 Paulina Farkasova0 1996Slovakia /155.2
Σ=9
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Women's Fit- Model up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Ivanova0 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Barbora Sulakova0 2002Czech Republic /163

 Mirjam Kask0 2006Estonia /165

 Laura Tolmats0 1994Estonia /166

 Livia Hajdu0 2009Hungary /164

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite0 1989Norway /165

 Anna Kucharska0 1995Poland /163

 Marina Shuktomova0 1986Russia /162.3

 Assi Paananen0 2000Finland /165.5
Σ=9

Women's Fit- Model up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas0 2001Estonia /167

 Jackie-Janet Jakobson0 1996Estonia /167

 Emily Kuus0 2008Estonia /167.5

 Marta Lember0 2007Estonia /168

 Natalia Tretiakova0 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Marjoriitta Kauppinen0 1988Finland /168

 Ljubov Tikhomirova0 1988Estonia /167.7

 Meritxell Llargues0 1978Spain /167.1
Σ=8

Women's Fit- Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nataliia Ivanova0 1996Estonia /170

 Mai-Brit Jurman0 2001Estonia /170.7

 Kamila Mikos0 2008Poland /171

 Saltanat Berntsen0 1986Norway /171

 Pihla Räsänen0 1999Finland /169.5

 Natalia Martynenko0 1990Spain /171.5

 Elina Silinevica0 1986Latvia /171.5
Σ=7

Women's Fit- Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Petra Jandova0 1994Czech Republic /177

 Jelizaveta Fedotov0 1996Estonia /173

 Danelia Bazenova0 1986Estonia /173.5

 Raili Stina-Reidla0 2003Estonia /177.5

 Merike Kumari0 1981Estonia /176

 Brigitta Kariko0 2005Hungary /173.5

 Claudia Mihokovic0 1995IFBB Flag (Croatia) /178.2

 Inese Davidone0 1986Latvia /178

 Viktoria Panova0 2003Bulgaria /175

 Zsuzsanna Mikita0 1990Hungary /178

 Elena Kiryachok0 1987Russia /175

 Rugile Kazlauskaite0 2007Lithuania /174.8

 Julija Zezela0 1982Spain /174
Σ=13
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Men's Wheelchair Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Almedin Bahovic0 1981Montenegro /

 George Moise0 Romania /

 Tolga Balikci0 1981Turkey /

 Andrei Cimpan0 2000Romania /
Σ=4

Women's Bodyfitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Vera Serebrennikova0 1982Belarus /155.6

 Kristiina Koivusalo0 1984Finland /157

 Ana Vladimir0 1994IFBB Flag (Croatia) /153

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina0 1982Russia /158

 Svitlana Smitiukh0 1983Spain /156.3

 Raquel Dorta0 1986Spain /156.5

 Frida Karlsson0 1987Sweden /151

 Barbora Vohankova0 2003Czech Republic /157.4

 Andrea Haviarova0 1999Slovakia /156

 Anita Volkova0 2001Estonia /156.5

 Maiju Kuusisto0 1985Finland /157.5

 Anu Nousiainen0 1982Finland /157

 Elena Moncada0 1977Spain /148

 Kaja Gatkowska0 1999Poland /156.2

 Jennifer Holguera0 1978Spain /155.9
Σ=15

Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ulle Valk0 1970Estonia /163

 Sade Murtovaara0 2007Finland /161

 Cristina Marti0 1986Spain /162.5

 Sophie Kaltenbacher0 2002Germany /162.6

 Daiva Calnariene0 1974Lithuania /159.5

 Reka Szavay0 2006Hungary /159.5

 Cassandra Pandin0 1997France /162.5

 Sanni Kaakkolahti0 1997Finland /160.2

 Janna Myllynen0 1988Finland /159.6

 Rosanna Lorente0 2003Estonia /160.5
Σ=10
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ann-Mari Paavilainen0 1985Finland /165.5

 Aline Seeger0 1997Germany /164.4

 Soraya Rey0 1987Spain /166

 Moa Gustafsson0 1993Sweden /165

 Nadine Ekelund0 1989Sweden /166.5

 Silvia Silvester0 1994Slovakia /168

 Klara Bloch0 2003Germany /165.2

 Carolina Skoog0 1991Sweden /167.7

 Jamie Aileen-Holper0 2005Germany /163.2

 Virginija Mazintiene0 1978United Kingdom /163.5

 Veronika Kolozsvari0 1976Hungary /165

 Manon Imbach0 2000France /166.1

 Line Klevedal0 1970Norway /166.5

 Iuliia Tiurkina0 1979Russia /165

 Mita Bockaj0 1979IFBB Flag (Croatia) /164

 Sofia Troberg0 1999 /166

 Buse Ercan0 1999Turkey /166.7

 Janita Hottinen0 1998Finland /167
Σ=18

Women's Bodyfitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Riikka Kenttamaa0 1995Finland /168.5

 Henriikka Kemppinen0 1994Finland /175.5

 Emilia Martimo0 1990Finland /173

 Carolin Winsel0 1986Germany /169.1

 Veronika Kairyte0 1986Lithuania /172.5

 Anastasiia Grigorieva0 1990Russia /174

 Eva Budina0 1981Czech Republic /176.5

 Mady Van Campo0 1994France /172

 Natasa Kandic0 1977Serbia /171

 Marina Karlsson0 1980Finland /169.4

 Viivi Rouniola0 1990Finland /170.5

 Hanna Rasanen0 1999Finland /170.9
Σ=12

Junior Men's Classic Physique 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Faton Azizi0 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Marten Pahna0 2006Estonia 75/176

 Marco Talvar0 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Marino Markovic0 2005IFBB Flag (Croatia) 84.7/187

 Jan Hazik0 2005Czech Republic 74.1/179
Σ=5
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Junior Men's Classic Physique 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tomas Paclt0 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Martin Pohanka0 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Juho Kortesniemi0 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Eemeli Aartola0 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Andrei Ghican0 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Samuel Skombar0 2004Slovakia 85/183.3

 Oliver Mangera0 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Seyfettin Baris0 2003Turkey 77.5/176.5

 Petr Kotan0 2003Czech Republic 71.2/168.5

 Filip Vitek0 2003Czech Republic 67.9/165.5

 Luca Granadeiro0 2002Germany 68.4/173

 Aleksandr Azartsik0 2003Estonia 72/173.6

 Robert-Mihai Fratila0 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Gabriel Chertite0 2002Romania 79.6/181
Σ=14

Men's Fit Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari0 1986Sweden 70/170

 Zaker Mohammadi0 1997Sweden 71.6/171

 Rosen Roydev0 1987Bulgaria 74.6/170.8

 Yehor Oliinyk0 2005Estonia 67.8/170

 Emre Erciyes0 1997Turkey 75.5/170.5

 Daniel Terranova0 1976Sweden 68/164.3

 Juho Kortesniemi0 2002Finland 61.2/167.2
Σ=7

Men's Fit Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Shkelqim Sabrija0 2000Albania 78.7/174.5

 Ladislav Korsch0 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5

 Mert Tezbasaran0 1995Turkey 72.4/172

 Arsim Qiriqi0 1992Kosovo 80.4/173.5

 Tomas Liekis0 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu0 1991Romania 76.5/174.6
Σ=6

Men's Fit Classic Physique over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eemeli Aartola0 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Alexander Palsmarker0 1994Sweden 84.4/181.6

 Michal Grzelakowski0 1985Poland 96/184

 Goran Copic0 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Tomas Svoboda0 2019Czech Republic 89/179.2

 Joonas Kolehmainen0 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Matteo Caravita0 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Seyfettin Baris0 2003Turkey 77.5/176.5

 Konstantinos Mavrogeorgos0 1994Greece 86.9/177
Σ=9
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Patrik Hadzega0 2006Slovakia 88/175.3

 Garan Saveli0 2006Montenegro 81.6/

 Jan Hazik0 2005Czech Republic 74.1/179

 Marco Talvar0 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Marten Pahna0 2006Estonia 75/176
Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Petr Kotan0 2003Czech Republic 71.2/168.5

 Oguzhan Can0 2003Turkey 72.8/

 Filip Vitek0 2003Czech Republic 67.9/165.5

 Robert-Mihai Fratila0 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Andrei Ghican0 2002Romania 70.5/180.5
Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tomas Liekis0 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Jose Casillas0 2002Spain 87.5/

 Mihael Penchev0 2003Bulgaria 89/

 Gonenc Ozemre0 2002Turkey 97/

 Gabriel Chertite0 2002Romania 79.6/181
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nino Gospocic0 2000IFBB Flag (Croatia) 82.3/164.5

 Savo Peric0 2000Montenegro 69.5/161

 Nicolas Forgeau0 1984France 69.6/169

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari0 1986Sweden 70/170

 Przemyslaw Nowak0 1991Poland 84/169

 Claudiu Lazar0 1983Romania 70/169.8
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding over 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Joonas Kolehmainen0 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Jan Palenicek 0 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Boris Orava0 1985Czech Republic 88/183

 Michal Grzelakowski0 1985Poland 96/184

 Mikheil Andguladze0 1980Georgia 105.2/171

 Matteo Caravita0 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Tomas Liekis0 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Patrik Hadzega0 2006Slovakia 88/175.3

 Rosen Koev0 1994Bulgaria /176

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu0 1991Romania 76.5/174.6
Σ=10
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Adela Stonawska0 1986Czech Republic /156

 Emilia Martimo0 1990Finland /173

 Elodie Bourgogne0 1989France /160

 Veronika Kairyte0 1986Lithuania /172.5

 Anastasiia Grigorieva0 1990Russia /174

 Raquel Dorta0 1986Spain /156.5

 Cristina Marti0 1986Spain /162.5

 Soraya Rey0 1987Spain /166

 Frida Karlsson0 1987Sweden /151

 Nadine Ekelund0 1989Sweden /166.5

 Carolin Winsel0 1986Germany /169.1

 Viivi Rouniola0 1990Finland /170.5

 Janna Myllynen0 1988Finland /159.6

 Agne Valiunaite-Roce0 1990Lithuania /171
Σ=14

Master Women's Bodyfitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Vera Serebrennikova0 1982Belarus /155.6

 Ann-Mari Paavilainen0 1985Finland /165.5

 Tiina Kulmala0 1985Finland /160

 Vanja Grubisic0 1983IFBB Flag (Croatia) /169.5

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina0 1982Russia /158

 Vicenta Lopez0 1981Spain /165

 Eva Budina0 1981Czech Republic /176.5

 Svitlana Smitiukh0 1983Spain /156.3

 Maiju Kuusisto0 1985Finland /157.5

 Melanie Naharro0 1983Spain /161
Σ=10

Master Women's Bodyfitness 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nadezhda Foti0 1977Cyprus /161.5

 Petra Vackova 0 1980Czech Republic /166.5

 Natasa Kandic0 1977Serbia /171

 Virginija Mazintiene0 1978United Kingdom /163.5

 Veronika Kolozsvari0 1976Hungary /165

 Iuliia Tiurkina0 1979Russia /165

 Mita Bockaj0 1979IFBB Flag (Croatia) /164

 Marina Karlsson0 1980Finland /169.4

 Niina Lankinen0 1979Finland /161

 Kristiina Nummela0 1980Finland /164.5

 Elena Moncada0 1977Spain /148

 Jennifer Holguera0 1978Spain /155.9
Σ=12
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ulle Valk0 1970Estonia /163

 Esta Pilt0 1964Estonia /157.5

 Piia Maittala-Nurmi0 1975Finland /159

 Jona Jons-Olafsdottir0 1967Iceland /162

 Daiva Calnariene0 1974Lithuania /159.5

 Line Klevedal0 1970Norway /166.5

 Ryk Agnieszka0 1971Poland /163

 Fabiola Delbaere0 1965France /151.5

 Marika Vakiparta0 1974Finland /

 Katerina Brychtova0 1974Czech Republic /171

 Sari Papunen-Asumaniemi0 1973Finland /172.5
Σ=11

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sade Murtovaara0 2007Finland /161

 Boglarka Giczi0 2005Hungary /166.2

 Julia Lasocka0 2010Poland /164.5

 Jamie Aileen-Holper0 2005Germany /163.2

 Linda Tomsits0 2006Hungary /167.5

 Sara Ivancevic-Zinajic0 2009Serbia /157.2

 Janna Yli-Suvanto0 2005Finland /162.5
Σ=7

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Barbora Vohankova0 2003Czech Republic /157.4

 Melis Yazici0 2003Finland /170

 Pinja Lampi0 2002Finland /163.3

 Katja Fichtner0 2003Germany /166.5

 Sophie Kaltenbacher0 2002Germany /162.6

 Klara Bloch0 2003Germany /165.2

 Rosanna Lorente0 2003Estonia /160.5
Σ=7

Junior Women's Wellness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Venla Laukka0 2005Finland /166

 Emma Heino0 2005Finland /162

 Agata Povova0 2005Czech Republic /161

 Anna Bagelova0 2006Czech Republic /158.5

 Mirjam Kask0 2006Estonia /165

 Laura Tuovinen0 2006Finland /158.1
Σ=6
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Junior Women's Wellness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nikola Zimova0 2004Czech Republic /169.5

 Mia Hiiemae0 2002Estonia /170.5

 Anne Lahteenmaki0 2002Finland /164.5

 Sarah Ciovirnache0 2002Romania /166

 Michaela Galafusikova0 2004Slovakia /167.5

 Finja Schiemann0 2002Germany /164

 Viivi Tenhunen0 2002Finland /158.5

 Anastasiia Dobysh0 2002Germany /160.5

 Zuzanna Kopec0 2003Poland /162.5

 Melisa Yilmaz0 2003Turkey /162.5
Σ=10

Master Women's Wellness 35-44 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jenni Pernell0 1983Finland /168

 Anastassia Toikka0 1988Estonia /162.5

 Satu Takamaa0 1989Finland /152.5

 Monica Moreno0 1990Spain /171

 Kristina Kasparova0 1990Spain /163

 Silvia Hrncirikova0 1986Slovakia /165

 Emmi Parviainen0 1986Finland /163

 Sara Riento0 1990Finland /148.5

 Nino Gatserelia0 1989Georgia /159.5
Σ=9

Master Women's Wellness 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anne Nordstrom0 1979Finland /159.5

 Svetlana Berzina0 1978Luxembourg /157.5

 Marcela Kotkova0 1978Czech Republic /166.5

 Ana Augusta0 1976Spain /161.5

 Olga Shestopalova0 1979Russia /166

 Kirsi Helander-Helin0 1977Finland /166.2
Σ=6

Master Women's Wellness 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Onnela Raudsepp0 1972Estonia /165

 Isabelle Abassi0 1974France /155.5

 Fredrika Wahlander0 1974Sweden /164.5

 Somporn Booranmoon-Bertling0 1969Sweden /156

 Agneta Honkala0 1966Finland /161

 Paula Koskenheimo0 1971Finland /159.5
Σ=6
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Muscular Men's Physique, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Dennis Roszkiewicz0 1987Poland /179.3

 Vasil Filipov0 1982Greece /193

 Hidayat Guluzade0 1999Azerbaijan /167

 Mehmet Durmaz0 1997Turkey /164.4

 Cristinel Cojoaca0 1987Romania /177
Σ=5

Women's Wellness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Aneta Ticha0 1996Czech Republic /158

 Satu Takamaa0 1989Finland /152.5

 Svetlana Berzina0 1978Luxembourg /157.5

 Somporn Booranmoon-Bertling0 1969Sweden /156

 Kinga Peza0 1995Poland /154.5

 Isabelle Abassi0 1974France /155.5

 Marianne Korvo0 1976Finland /157.6

 Eerika Kehusmaa0 1992Finland /154.6

 Sara Riento0 1990Finland /148.5
Σ=9

Women's Wellness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Anastassia Toikka0 1988Estonia /162.5

 Viivi Tenhunen0 2002Finland /158.5

 Kristina Kasparova0 1990Spain /163

 Samentha Tiney0 1990Netherlands /162

 Larisa Glavina0 2000IFBB Flag (Croatia) /160.5

 Anastasiia Dobysh0 2002Germany /160.5

 Zuzanna Kopec0 2003Poland /162.5

 Jessica Ena0 1997Finland /159.5

 Halide Oguz0 1999Turkey /159

 Josefina Stolt0 1987Finland /159

 Nino Gatserelia0 1989Georgia /159.5

 Aksana Kulikova0 1994Belarus /162
Σ=12

Women's Wellness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Beatriz Alonso0 1991Estonia /167.2

 Onnela Raudsepp0 1972Estonia /165

 Henna Tuomainen0 1991Finland /165

 Anni Broman0 1993Finland /166

 Anne Lahteenmaki0 2002Finland /164.5

 Anais Poillot0 1999France /167.4

 Olga Shestopalova0 1979Russia /166

 Michaela Galafusikova0 2004Slovakia /167.5

 Sinem Culha0 1987Turkey /165.5

 Jenni Pernell0 1983Finland /168

 Sarah Ciovirnache0 2002Romania /166
Σ=11
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Women's Wellness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mia Hiiemae0 2002Estonia /170.5

 Monica Moreno0 1990Spain /171

 Magdalena Radonjic0 1992Montenegro /174.5

 Seija Riekki0 1992Finland /173.6

 Tuuli-Kaisla Tyrväinen0 1993 /170.5

 Yuliya Porunova0 1991Kazakhstan /169.4
Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jakub Szuba0 1981Poland 76/174

 Jose Lara0 1983Spain 80/

 Hillary Nambwaya0 1983Sweden 74.1/

 Marcel Lowentraut0 1982Germany 79.6/

 Deivydas Sutkus0 1985United Kingdom 72/171.5

 Santiago Naveira0 1982Spain 72.1/

 Claudiu Lazar0 1983Romania 70/169.8

 Nicolas Forgeau0 1984France 69.6/169
Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Rainer Stoss0 1983Austria 105.2/

 Tomas Mach0 1982Czech Republic 103.3/

 Vjaceslav Vinogradov0 1983Czech Republic 101.3/

 Tomasz Kornalewski0 1981Poland 103.5/

 Aliaksandr Sanikovich0 1985Belarus 89.6/

 Cyrille Chabartier0 1981France 87.4/

 Radovan Bezo0 1982Slovakia 88.6/179

 Charles Comman0 1981France 83.6/

 Sarunas Raizys0 1982Lithuania 89/182

 Metin Direktor0 1984Turkey 87.5/
Σ=10

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Fabien Douspis0 1979France 83.1/

 Frantisek Feja0 1979Slovakia 89.6/

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel0 1980Romania 89.8/178.9

 Nikola Demo0 1979IFBB Flag (Croatia) 90/

 Yalchin Mammadov0 1976Azerbaijan 79.3/

 Victor Nastase0 1979Belgium 77.3/

 Mariusz Ciupak0 1977Poland 79.8/171.5

 Daniel Terranova0 1976Sweden 68/164.3
Σ=8
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Leo Burian0 1978Czech Republic 105.4/

 Mikheil Andguladze0 1980Georgia 105.2/171

 Krzysztof Rodkiewicz0 1978Poland 104/

 Jozef Gregus0 1978Slovakia 102.1/

 Jaroslav Gunter0 1980Czech Republic 109.3/

 Avdeev Evgeni0 1977Russia 94.5/182
Σ=6

Master Women's Physique 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lucie Gazko-Jakesova0 1979Czech Republic /164

 Mari Oks0 1988Estonia /176

 Ghyslaine Tempestini0 1971France /157.5

 Nicole Goers0 1976Germany /170.5

 Silvia Jurigova0 1979Slovakia /156.7

 Adriana Morata0 1983Spain /165.5

 Iveta Hanzelkova0 1978Czech Republic /168

 Jana Cocherova0 1981Czech Republic /167.5

 Helena Simonsson0 1977Sweden /164.5

 Helene Zaar0 1974Sweden /164.5

 Frederique Hinsberger0 1973France /163

 Katarina Rigoova0 1983Hungary /164.5

 Aitana Mulero0 1979Spain /153.7

 Tanja Raudaslampi0 1983Finland /149.5

 Susanna Hottinen0 1989Finland /155.5
Σ=15

Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka0 1981Poland /152

 Ghyslaine Tempestini0 1971France /157.5

 Aitana Mulero0 1979Spain /153.7

 Tanja Raudaslampi0 1983Finland /149.5

 Susanna Hottinen0 1989Finland /155.5
Σ=5

Women's Physique over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mari Oks0 1988Estonia /176

 Nicole Goers0 1976Germany /170.5

 Helena Simonsson0 1977Sweden /164.5

 Adriana Morata0 1983Spain /165.5

 Katarina Rigoova0 1983Hungary /164.5
Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Radovan Bezo0 1982Slovakia 88.6/179

 Robert Kanuk0 1983Slovakia 89.8/179
Σ=2
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Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Norman Arndt0 1977Germany 84.2/179.1

 Manuel Grundig0 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Richard Bilik0 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5

 Daniel Terranova0 1976Sweden 68/164.3

 Gilles Ermont0 1979Sweden 86.2/184.7

 Radoslaw Dykowski0 1980Poland 95.3/182.5

 Avdeev Evgeni0 1977Russia 94.5/182

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel0 1980Romania 89.8/178.9
Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Physique 50 Years & over Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Zbynek Ceradsky0 1975Czech Republic 89/179

 Igor Sidarchuk0 1973Ireland 89.4/179

 Nicolas Guilhaume0 1965France 74.5/168.7

 Peter Simonic0 1973Slovakia 94.8/181.8

 Bruno Dezon0 1969France 78/175

 German Villarroya0 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Goran Copic0 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Drazen Salopek0 1972IFBB Flag (Croatia) 87/176.1

 Gasper Grom0 1971Slovenia 93.2/183

 Andrei Nilgesz0 1975Romania 74/174.7
Σ=10

Mixed-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Lenka Dufkova + Jakub Hrad0 Czech Republic /

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka +
Przemyslaw Nowak

0 Poland /

 Helene Zaar + Rikard Zaar0 Sweden /

 Lucie Gazko-Jakesova0 1979Czech Republic /164

 Franck Hinsberger - Frederique
Hinsberger

0 France /

 Agnieszka Ryk - Mariusz Balazinski0 Poland /
Σ=6

34/34


